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
has w/o to ground level deck overlooking amazing back-
yard. Bsmt is beautifully finished. Rec rm has 9’ ceilings,
broadloom, FP w/woodburning insert; lrg office, fin. laun-
dry, lrg above ground windows; storage rm galore in high
crawl space. CVAC, CAC, new roof & garage drs, most new
windows, reno’d bathrooms. $448,900. 266-06  

KATHY MONCKTON* Sales Rep.

905-877-5211
1-800-834-5516

REBUILT CENTURY HOME
GLEN WILLIAMS

Steps to the river. Designers touch is evident with quality
finishings throughout. Brazilian walnut flooring, custom
walnut staircase, Loewen windows. You’ll be impressed
with this 3 bdrm home on a large private lot. Coach house
and detached garage.

ALLAN MORGAN* Sales Rep.

519-853-2086
1-888-833-1945

COUNTRY - IN - TOWN!
FAST CLOSING AVAILABLE!

Wow! Overlooking conservation area this open
concept bungalow has many upgrades including
kitchen, roof, furnace, plank flooring AND newly
finished rec room with fireplace! 031-06

REDUCED $279,500

$720,000

NORM PAGET* Sales Rep.

905-877-5211
1-800-834-5516

MAGNIFICENT 2 BDRM CONDO APT.
1,196 sq ft in Pinedale Estates. Tastefully deco-
rated and well cared for. Walk out from master to
enclosed sun rm. Security system and guard.
Indoor pool, sauna,  hot tub, exercise rm, billiard
rm and golf driving range. $229,900. 257-06

BONNIE STURGEON* Sales Rep.

905-877-5211
1-800-834-5516

CHARACTER AND CHARM $250,000
This is a solid-brick-beautifully cared for home. Built with real-
ly elegant features, high ceilings, thick baseboards, hardwood
floors, and windows with big useable window sills, freshly (chic)
painted throughout. Main floor Family room with wood stove
and overlooking the most private and treed backyard. Walk up
the sidewalk to the Village. This home is just what your dis-
criminating eye is looking for! MLS # X996719

SOLD

NEW

$394,900
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